
  Upcoming Videoconferencing Workshops 

April 2012 

 
Seminar Name Date Time Cost 

Understanding Financial Statements Mon, April 2
nd

 9am-12pm $59 

PR and Media Opportunities for Small Business Wed, April 4
th

 9am-12pm $39 

Getting Your Business Online: A Website Thur, April 5
th

 9am-11am $25 

Measuring the Success of Your Web Site – Web 

Analytics and SEO 

Thur, April 5
th

 1130am-130pm $25 

Powerful Marketing for Small Business Thur, April 12
th

 9am-12pm $59 

Improve your Profits and Productivity: 

Sustainability Initiatives 

Fri, April 13
th

 9am-1030am FREE 

Start Smart 1 Fri, April 13
th

 1pm-4pm $39 

Business Viability 1 – The Break Even Analysis Thur April 19
th

 9am-12pm $59 

Doing Business with the Government of Canada – 

Half Day Condensed 

Fri, April 20
th

 9am-12pm FREE 

Start Smart 2 Fri, April 20
th

 1pm-4pm $39 

Getting Incorporated – Essential Steps and Legal 

Tips 

Mon, April 23
rd

 1pm-4pm $59 

The Power of Email and Engagement Marketing Wed, April 25
th

 10am-12pm FREE 

Operations for Small Business Thur, April 26
th

 10am-12pm $39 

Are You Thinking of Importing? Mon, April 30
th

 9am-12pm $59 

 

For details on seminars please visit www.smallbusinessbc.ca and click on the Seminar tab. 

To Register: Go to www.smallbusinessbc.ca and click on the Seminar tab, choose the seminar you would like 

to attend and click Register, reserve your seat by clicking Community Futures PNW Prince Rupert under 

locations. Follow the steps on the registration page. Registration online must be completed at least 24 hrs prior 

to seminar start date. 

Issues Registering, Questions or Concerns please contact Community Futures PNW at 250-622-2332 or  

1-877-622-8288 

Or email finance@cfdc-pnw.com 

Please provide a minimum of 24 hrs notice for in office or over the phone registrations. 

http://www.smallbusinessbc.ca/
http://www.smallbusinessbc.ca/
mailto:finance@cfdc-pnw.com

